Name Book Page

T.G. &Y. Stores Co. EM 57 NotinlIndex Conveyee Lease
Talbert, James E. EG 46
Talbert, Lavonne F. EG 46
Talbert, Richard Dix DO 310
Talford, Margaret G. El 23
Tanglewood Health Care Center 10 75
Tankersley, Grace Beam DZ 305
Tankersley, Grace Beam EW 24
Tanner, A. J. 5 56
Tanner, A. J. EM 531
Tanner, Billy CU 284
Tanner, Billy EM 531
Tanner, F, Ralph FD 187 Conveyor
Tanner, F. R. 5 56
Tanner, Floyd M. ER 340
Tanner, John C. 7 110
Tanner, John C. 7 115
Tanner, Julian C. FD 187 Conveyee
Tanner, Willard Royce DA 487
Tape, Margaret N. EB 308
Tape, William EB 308
Tarlton, W. A. DS 120
Taylor, A. L. 4 271
Taylor, A. L. 4 272
Taylor, Archie 8 197
Taylor, Archie EC 75
Taylor, Archie L. 7 160
Taylor, C. L. CX 255
Taylor, Charles 10 69
Taylor, Charles 10 73
Taylor, Charles El 243
Taylor, Charlie E., Jr. EN 182
Taylor, Don E. 10 7
Taylor, Fletcher DA 79
Taylor, Frances O. DV 9
Taylor, Frances O. DV 48
Taylor, Frances O. ES 1044

Taylor, Frances O. ES 1045



Name

Book Page

Taylor, Frank

Taylor, Franklin M.
Taylor, George E.
Taylor, Henry

Taylor, Henry

Taylor, John W.
Taylor, Mary H.
Taylor, Mary O.
Taylor, Mary O.
Taylor, Mose

Taylor, Mose

Taylor, V. A.

Taylor, William K.
Teal, Edward W.
Teed, Michelle L.
Templeton, W. G.
Tennant, Frances S.
Tennant, Woodrow W.
Terrace, S. H.
Terrace, S. H.

Terres, S. H.

Terry, J. H.

Terry, Mary G.
Thaxton, Mary
Thomas, A. C. (Estate)
Thomas, A. C. (Estate)
Thomas, C. C.
Thomas, Cora
Thomas, Cora Lyles (Estate)
Thomas, Dan L.
Thomas, Eleanor
Thomas, Glenn
Thomas, Helen V.
Thomas, J. W.
Thomas, Jane
Thomas, Jane O. (Annie C. Thomas Estate)
Thomas, Jno.
Thomas, R. C.

DI
DK
ER
1
1
EE
DQ
DH
DH
cv
DF
El
YY
DC
ER
4
5
5
AQ
AQ
AQ
DY
DY
EL
8
BV
AX
2
7
ET
EN
DK

513
92
559
117
118
217
316
297
494
319
372
108
142
366
1185
297
191
191
265
266
265
238
238
298
152
221
224
83
132
189
333
318
189
121
295
450
296
7

Not in Index
Not in Index

Not in Index Conveyee

Not in Index Conveyor

Thompson Place



Name Book Page

Thomas, R. C. 2 138

Thomas, R. C. 3 197

Thomas, R. C. BM 439 NotinIndex Conveyee
Thomas, R. C. CF 355 NotinlIndex Conveyee
Thomas, R. Charlton (Annie C. Thomas Estate) BP 450 Notin Index Conveyor
Thomas, R. Charlton (Estate) 7 179

Thomas, R. W. DL 239

Thomas, R. W. EQ 1066

Thomas, Richard H. Dz 163

Thomas, Richard H. EF 419

Thomas, Robert DZ 453

Thomas, Samuel P. (Annie C. Thomas Estate) BP 450 NotinIndex Conveyor
Thomas, Sylvester Dz 453

Thomas, W. D. BQ 497 NotinIndex
Thomasson, J. F. 2 198

Thomasson, J. F. 4 206

Thomasson, J. F. AX 191 NotinIndex Conveyee
Thomasson, J. F. CO 486

Thomasson, J. T., Jr. AX 192 NotinIndex Conveyee
Thomasson, James 5 17

Thomasson, James W. DJ 430

Thomasson, R. A. AX 191 NotinIndex Conveyor
Thomasson, R. A. AX 192 NotinIndex Conveyor
Thomasson, R. A. AX 193 NotinIndex Conveyor
Thomasson, R. A. AX 194 NotinIndex Conveyor
Thomasson, R. A. Cp 313

Thompson, Alex, Mrs. VV 144

Thompson, Bessie 2 163

Thompson, Bessie ER 1405

Thompson, Bessie Mae DL 146

Thompson, Bessie Mae DM 445

Thompson, Beulah cY 57

Thompson, Beulah C. CP 546

Thompson, Bun CZ 589

Thompson, Bun DK 123

Thompson, Bun Dz 112

Thompson, Bun Dz 115

Thompson, Bun EE 248



Name

Book Page

Thompson, Bun (Estate)
Thompson, Bun (Estate)
Thompson, Delamya Mae
Thompson, Eddie
Thompson, Eloise
Thompson, Eloise
Thompson, Eloise
Thompson, Frank
Thompson, George
Thompson, George
Thompson, H. B.
Thompson, Hattie
Thompson, Henry
Thompson, Isaac
Thompson, James
Thompson, James
Thompson, James L.
Thompson, Jim
Thompson, Jimmie Lewis
Thompson, Joe
Thompson, Joe
Thompson, John J.
Thompson, John J.
Thompson, Joseph
Thompson, Loreen C.
Thompson, Lucile
Thompson, Mary B.
Thompson, Mary E.
Thompson, Mattie
Thompson, Montez
Thompson, Nancy
Thompson, Robert James
Thompson, Samuel, Mrs.
Thompson, Siscley
Thompson, Steve C.
Thompson, T. L.
Thompson, T. L.
Thompson, Tommy L.

4
9
ES
DU
7
DN
DV
EC
DL
DM
3
Dz
2
DK
5
ES
ED
5
ER
7
DN
2
3
AM
ED
EH
FD
FD
DT
EB
FC
DK
4
7
DO
7
cY
FD

262
125
1040
550
43
164
287
497
146
445
148
83
163
581
118
1040
600
147
520
43
164
190
152
348
600
223
213
244
217
532
148
551
126
30
63
176
252
213



Name

Book Page

Thompson, Tommy L., Jr.
Thompson, William
Thompson, Willie
Thorntree Farms
Thrower, Jack

Tidwell Brothers

Tidwell Brothers
Tidwell, A. W., Mrs.
Tidwell, Annie W.
Tidwell, C. D.

Tidwell, C. D.

Tidwell, Charles W.
Tidwell, Charles W.
Tidwell, Charles W.
Tidwell, Charles W.
Tidwell, Charles W.
Tidwell, Charles W.
Tidwell, Charles W.
Tidwell, Derry

Tidwell, Eugene L.
Tidwell, Eva Mae
Tidwell, Gilbert

Tidwell, Haskell

Tidwell, Johnnie Mae
Tidwell, Johnny Mae
Tidwell, Kate T.

Tidwell, Nellie Bell
Tidwell, Sallie C.

Tidwell, Sallie C.

Tidwell, Strother (Estate)
Tidwell, Strother (Estate)
Tidwell, Strother (Estate)
Tidwell, Strother (Estate)
Tidwell, Strother (Estate)
Tidwell, Strother (Estate)
Tidwell, Strother (Estate)
Timber Sale Plat

Timms, Andrew

FD
1
Dz
10
DC
CK
CS
10

244
12
83
73

173

396

225
28

632

229

230
53

115

212

217

284

300

301

366
65
37

232
37

232
35
27

366
64

179

127

128

129
130
131
132
37

329
105

Not in Index

Timber Sale



Name

Book Page

Timms, Archie
Timms, Charles
Timms, D. T.
Timms, Daniel D.
Timms, Daniel D., Jr.
Timmes, Elleraine McKay
Timms, F. E.

Timms, Frank
Timms, Frank
Timms, Frank
Timms, G. A.
Timms, George G.
Timms, Grady
Timms, Grady W.
Timms, Grover B.
Timms, Harold
Timms, Harold
Timms, J. Edward
Timms, J. H.

Timms, J. H.

Timmes, James
Timmes, James
Timms, James H.
Timms, Jesse M.
Timms, Jesse M.
Timmes, Jesse M. (Estate)
Timms, Jesse M. (Estate)
Timms, Kathy M.
Timms, Leslie
Timms, Leslie
Timms, Lewis H.
Timms, Lewis H.
Timms, Lewis H.
Timms, Lewis H.
Timms, Lewis H.
Timms, Lewis H.
Timms, Lewis H.
Timms, Lewis H.

DU 116 Notin Index
AG 156 NotinIndex
ER 462 NotinIndex
DN 302

EM 460
FC 288
DP 306
DH 569
DS 19
DY 305
2 78
EP 165
EW 127
Cu 7
5 92
EL 512
ET 682
DC 126
DP 306
EW 54
1 192
DG 489
DG 490
5 88
7 155
EH 51
E] 464
EP 165
2 155
DC 126
DF 553
DH 144
D) 261
DM 206
DP 591
DW 388
EQ 43
EW 54

Conveyor

Duke Power Line Transmission Line

Timber Sale



Name

Book Page

Timmes, Louise J.
Timms, Louise J.
Timms, Louise J.
Timms, Louise J.
Timms, Louise J.
Timms, Louise J.
Timms, Philliip C.
Timms, Samuel (Estate
Timms, Samuel (Estate
Timms, Samuel (Estate
Timms, Samuel (Estate
Timms, Samuel (Estate
Timms, Samuel (Estate
Timms, Tina

Timms, Tina

Timms, Willie E.
Timms, Willie, Mrs.
Timms, Willie, Mrs.
Timms, Willie, Mrs.
Timms, Willie, Mrs.

—_— — — ~— ~— ~—

Timms, Woodrow Wilson

Toatley, Albert
Toatley, Albert
Toatley, Albert
Toatley, Edgar Crosby
Toatley, James
Toatley, Maggie
Toatley, Robert
Toatley, Willie (Estate)
Toatley, Willie (Estate)
Tobias, A. C., llI
Tobias, A. C., llI
Tobias, A. C., llI
Tobias, A. C., llI
Tobias, A. C., Il
Tobias, A. C., Il
Tobias, A. C., Il

Todd, J. Howard

DH
DJ
DM
DP
DW
EQ
5
El
El
EL
EL
ES
EY
DH
DY
CL
3
3
3
DF
FC
DM
DX
EH
EF
EF

144
261
206
591
388
43
121
357
358
225
226
1239
34
569
305
307
61
61
62
553
288
467
12
503
194
194
194
197
702
957

14

18

43
133
438
589

Conveyor

Not in Index Conveyor



Name

Book Page

Tomlin, Katherine Pearson
Tomlin, W. BN. (Estate)

Torbett, T. M.
Totten, Virgie C.
Totten, William M.
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Town of Winnsboro
Townsend, Susan P.
Townsend, Susan P.

6
6
ER
El

00 00 00 00 000N U NN ELM

m m m m m m O U O O ola)
TP IIRRARee=z=2%20

123
123
841
321
321
128
103
96
284
22
11
16
86
281
45
63
45
63
85
86
119
288
503
284
511
60
107
300
468
385
568
569
344
208
358
359
183
62

Not in Index

Not in Index

Not in Index
Not in Index
Not in Index

Not in Index
Not in Index
Not in Index
Not in Index

Conveyee Sewer Line Right of Way

Conveyee Sewer Line Right of Way
Conveyee Right of Way
Conveyee Right of Way

Conveyee Easement
Conveyee Street Widening
Conveyee

Conveyee



Name

Book Page

Trapp, C. O., Mrs.
Trapp, Caral.

Trapp, Edgar E.
Trapp, James

Trapp, John Albert (Estate)
Trapp, Lawrence
Trapp, Lawrence
Trapp, Lawrence
Trapp, Lawrence, Jr.
Trapp, Lawrence, Sr.
Trapp, Peter

Trapp, Robert

Trapp, Willie

Traylor, Carolyn Boulware
Traylor, Jimmy A.
Traylor, Lizzie Lyles
Traylor, M. H., Jr.
Traylor, M. H., Jr.
Traylor, Marion H., Jr.
Traylor, S. C.

Traylor, T. W. (Estate)
Traylor, T. W. (Estate)
Traylor, T. W. (Estate)
Traylor, Thomas W.
Traylor, Thomas W.
Traylor, Thomas W.
Traylor, Thomas W.
Traylor, Thos. W.
Traylor, W. R., Mrs.

True Church of the Lord Jesus Christ
Trusdale & Rabb (Burley Estate)

Truslow, Jean H.
Truslow, Neal A.
Tucker, Anna
Tucker, Dave
Tucker, Ellen
Tucker, Gloria
Tucker, Grace D.

BC
ED
cQa
1
DV
3
DK
EQ
DE
DQ
EC
ED
EG
DR
DR
ES
cw
EC
DN
AG
2
3
BW
AN
AT
AT
AT
AZ
7
ED
1

EV
DT
EV

468 NotinIndex Conveyor

315
86
167
149
42
126
80
497
342
287
315
549
353
353
1711
213
442
526
162
77
201
629
473
337
339
341
411
73
516
159
9
9
48
201
573
201
41

Not in Index

Not in Index
Not in Index
Not in Index
Not in Index
Not in Index

Conveyee Tract # 8 of Thomas M. Lyles Estate
Conveyee Tract # 7 of Thomas M. Lyles Estate
Conveyee Tract # 3 of Thomas M. Lyles Estate
Conveyee

Conveyee Walter A. Reeves Estate

Conveyee Walter A. Reeves Estate



Name

Book Page

Tucker, Grace Douglas
Tucker, Libby
Tucker, Proven
Tucker, Proven
Tucker, Proven
Turbeville, Joseph P.
Turbeville, T. A.
Turker, Ellen
Turkett & Brothers
Turkett, C. H.
Turkett, J. B.
Turkett, J. L.
Turkett, Joe E.
Turkett, L. J., Miss
Turkett, N. M. E.
Turkett, T. W. P.
Turkett, T. W., Jr.
Turkett, T. W., Jr.
Turkett, W. J. (Estate)
Turkett, W. J. (Estate)
Turkette, Joe E.
Turner Estate
Turner Estate
Turner, Alcia
Turner, Aliea
Turner, Belle
Turner, C. K.

Turner, C. K.

Turner, C. K.

Turner, C. K.

Turner, Charles
Turner, Charlie
Turner, E. A.

Turner, Emma O.

Turner, Harold, Mrs. (Estate)

Turner, J. Carroll
Turner, James
Turner, James D.

2
DM
DR
DT
EW
DV
4
EJ
CcuU
2
3
2
BF
3
3
3
10
ET
EH
EH
1
FE
FE
EE
EE

153
127
567
261
229
368
249
581
399
141
52
142
366
52
52
52
58
894
210
233
64
327
328
408
585
178
28
29
112
266
16
102
111
500
530
173
110
259

Not in Index

Not in Index
Not in Index

Conveyee

Timber Sale
Timber Sale



Name

Book Page

Turner, James Dorman, Mrs. (nee Mary Lyde D.]

Turner, John

Turner, John M.

Turner, John M.

Turner, John M. (Estate)
Turner, John Y.

Turner, L. M.

Turner, Mary Doty
Turner, P. C.

Turner, Pierce

Turner, R. Y., Mrs.
Turner, Ruth

Turner, Sarah Elizabeth
Turner, Sarah R.

Turner, Sarah R.

Turner, Stewart

Turner, V. Sylvester
Turner, Virgil B.

Turner, W. J.

Turner, W. J.,, Jr.
Turner, W. J.,, Jr.
Turner, W.
Turner, W.
Turner, W.
Turner, W.
Turner, W.
Turner, W.
Turner, W.
Turner, W.
Turner, W.
Turner, W.
Turner, W. W., Jr.

Turner, W. W., Mrs, (Estate)
Turner, Wallace A.

Turner, Wallace A.

Turner, Wallace A.

Turner, Wallace A.

Turner, Willie

TTITITTTEEET

DR
BE
3
DY
1
AV
5
DH
1
1
DF
2
DQ
DC
DV

184
541
156
187
126
57
31
245
108
194
292
165
572
41
33
131
255
74
208
509
311
120
33
76
175
193
799
205
478
472
261
146
175
169
18
28
689
428

Not in Index Conveyee



Name Book Page

Turner, Willie Bell ER 940
Tyson, G. W. 2 157
Tyson, G. W. 5 160



